ADT #2 at Paulden May 19, 2018

Name

Training Pony
Tracy Dwyer

Sharan Godwin

Donna Lutter
Sheree Riggs
Lisa Lucidi
Elaine Cole

Horse

Regis
Ginger
Okan Ravyn
Mr. B

Sam Fin
Lulu

Mary Jane Atonna Anna

Training Pony: Green Driver

Jamie Campbell

Training Horse
Sharan Godwin

Missy

Callie

Wendy Parkinson Zoey
Barbara Lunsman Mikey

Mini Multiple Training

Ron Souza

BJ, Dancer,,
Noah, Cocoa

Mini Multiple Preliminary

Susan Mason

Preliminary Pony

Carole Norris
Bretta Crump
Cheryl Nunez

Kahn, Walter,
Gem, Lies

Hailey
Ebony
Chamita

Preliminary Horse

Gary Gang

Statue

Marcia Fetherston Diva

Preliminary Mini

Marie Mason

MuShu

Delight Craddock Ad Rebel Icon

Jo Anne Souza

Joker

Intermediate Horse

Dana Moore
Trish Demers
Eileen Davis

Hot Rod

Ad Astra

Sailor Boy

A

Dress.

34.27
50.27
55.61
44.94
52.56
53.22
56.37

68.58

50.27
42.65
54.08

53.32

58.22

50.22
54.59
69.85

39.32
48.77

72.03
56.77
69.13

39.27
51.95
59.95

Cones Cones

Crs
Pen

OO O Wwwo

Time
Pen

20.0
16.5
11.0
23.0
14.5
14.5

64.0

11.5
16.0
35.0

94.0

15.5

9.5
21.5

9.5
9.5
21.5

B
Tot
Cones
Pen

26
19.5
14
26
20.5
14.5

67

11.5
16
35

103

18.5

15.5
21.5

18.5
12.5
21.5

Haz1 Haz2 Haz3 Haz4 Tot

(sec)

32
34
41
46
37

35

73

37
48
62

63

42

43
50
42

43
41

39
49
55

47
52
56

33
32
36
34
42
35
W/D

80

38
42

65

40

36
47
47

33
36

27
39
43

40
52
45

28
35
35
33
37
30

7’

42
48
67

70

60

48
51
44

35
33

30
41
41

44
47
56

49
59
54
51
60
50

108

55
62
79

118

82

53
73

53
53

47
56
64

57
72
71

Time
in
Haz

142
160
166
164
176

E

338

172
200

316

224

180
221

164
163

143
185
203

188
223
228

Haz
Pen
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C
Tot
Hazard
Pen

35.50
40.00
41.50
41.00
44.00

E

84.50

43.00
50.00

79.00

56.00

45.00
55.25

41.00
40.75

35.75
46.25
50.75

47.00
55.75
57.00

Total
A+B+C

95.77
109.77
111.11
111.94
117.06

WD

220.08

104.77
108.65

235.32

132.72

110.72
131.34

80.32
110.52

107.78
112.02
119.88

104.77
120.20
138.45
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Year
End
Pts.
This

6+1
5+1
4+1
3+1
2+1
0+1
0+1

3+1

3+1
2+1
0+1

3+1

3+1

3+1
2+1
0+1

3+1
2+1

3+1
2+1
1+1

3+1
2+1
1+1



